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Canva Fotográfica

4" x 6" ¢1,475.00
5" x 7" ¢2,150.00
6" x 8" ¢2,945.00
6" x 9" ¢3,315.00
8" x 10" ¢4,940.00
8" x 11" ¢5,400.00

8.5" x 11" ¢5,735.00
8" x 12" ¢5,890.00

10" x 12" ¢7,360.00
11" x 14" ¢9,445.00
12" x 16" ¢11,775.00
12" x 18" ¢13,250.00
16" x 20" ¢19,625.00
16" x 24" ¢23,550.00
20" x 24" ¢29,440.00
20" x 30" ¢36,795.00

Medida  
( En pulgadas)

Crystalline 
Canva
Canva 

Brillante

¢1,494.00

¢2,718.00
¢2,988.00

¢3,361.00

¢4,979.00

¢5,477.00
¢5,819.00
¢5,975.00
¢7,469.00
¢9,585.00

¢11,950.00
¢13,444.00

¢19,917.00

¢23,900.00
¢29,875.00

¢37,344.00
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